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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/przedluzacz-1m-dc-zenska-2-1-5-5-meska-2-1-5-5-p-30503.html

Opis produktu

Przekréj 22AWG = 2x0,34mm?2

Przedtuzacz 1m DC zehska
2,1 /5,5 + meska 2,1 /5,5

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Napiecie zrédta (Volt)
Rodzaj napiecia (AC/DC)
Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Dtugosé¢ (mm)

Ztacze

Rodzaj

5,00 zt

4,07 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
LUX02012
LUX02012
5903260435986
12

state (DC)
24

100

DC 2,1°/5,5°

Przedtuzacz
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